Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Minimized acoustic noise and minimized leakage flux
USA 858 674 8100 Germany 49 2354 777 100 Singapore 65 6287 8998 Shanghai 86 21 62787060 China 86 755 33966678 Taiwan 886 3 4356768
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C - Operating Temperature -40°C to +125°C
Part
Number
Inductance
100KHz, 1V
Rated
Current
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Max.MAX. TYP.
uH A mΩ mΩ A
PA4340.101NLT 0.10±30% 23.0 3.0 2.5 27.0
PA4340.201NLT 0.20±30% 16.0 3.2 2.6 25.0
PA4340.221NLT 0.22±30% 15.5 4.4 3.7 21.0
PA4340.331NLT 0.33±20% 14.0 5.0 4.3 18.0
PA4340.471NLT 0.47±20% 12.0 7.4 6.4 16.0
PA4340.681NLT 0.68±20% 8.5 12.0 10.0 14.0
PA4340.102NLT 1.00±20% 7.0 14.0 13.0 11.0
PA4340.122NLT 1.20±20% 6.5 16.0 14.0 11.0
PA4340.152NLT 1.50±20% 6.0 25.0 16.0 10.0
PA4340.222NLT 2.20±20% 5.5 35.0 25.0 9.0
PA4340.332NLT 3.30±20% 5.0 38.0 32.0 8.0
PA4340.472NLT 4.70±20% 4.6 53.0 50.0 6.0
PA4340.562NLT 5.60±20% 4.25 63.0 55.0 4.5
PA4340.682NLT 6.80±20% 4.0 76.2 68.0 4.3
PA4340.103NLT 10.00±20% 2.75 128.0 110.0 3.5
PA4340.153NLT 15.0±20% 2.1 190.0 165.0 2.6
PA4340.183NLT 18.0±20% 2.0 230.0 195.0 2.3
PA4340.223NLT 22.0±20% 1.9 250.0 220.0 1.7
PA4340.333NLT 33.0±20% 1.6 440.0 380.0 1.6
P767.D (11/16)2 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Power Inductor
High Current Molded Power Inductor - PA4340.XXXNLT Series
1.   Actual temperature of the component during system operation (ambient plus tempera-